
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
66 

111 
4 

53 
128 
61 

123 
12 
28 
80 
35 
85 

500 
38 

Class 
FADF 

FGA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FGA 

FADF 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FPRA 

Name 
FELIPE L. GUIMARAES 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
ENRICO DE LUCCA 
RICHARD ANNUNZIATA 
ALLAN MARTINS CROCE 
JOAO LUIS POCAY 
AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
JOÃO P. B. BORTOLUZZI 
STEFANO A. MARINS 
BRUNO BUNN SMIELEVSKI 
DANTE P. FIBRA 
JOSÉ LUIZ MUGGIATI NETO 

Chassis 
KART MINI 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONNY KART 

Laps 
6 
6 
8 
8 
9 
6 
8 
5 
3 
5 
8 
3 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
50.257 
50.272 
50.646 
50.670 
50.811 
50.852 
50.926 
50.937 
50.946 
50.975 
51.246 
51.626 
51.812 
59.944 

Diff 

0.015 
0.389 
0.413 
0.554 
0.595 
0.669 
0.680 
0.689 
0.718 
0.989 
1.369 
1.555 
9.687 

Gap 

0.015 
0.374 
0.024 
0.141 
0.041 
0.074 
0.011 
0.009 
0.029 
0.271 
0.380 
0.186 
8.132 

In Lap 
4 
6 
5 
8 
9 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
1 
4 
1 

S1 Best 
18.709 
18.761 
18.821 
18.850 
18.899 
19.043 
18.885 
19.016 
18.921 
18.992 
19.049 
19.027 
19.291 
22.138 

S2 Best 
21.246 
21.238 
21.439 
21.458 
21.525 
21.429 
21.622 
21.565 
21.498 
21.547 
21.628 
21.788 
21.897 
25.459 

S3 Best 
10.262 
10.273 
10.332 
10.362 
10.377 
10.308 
10.377 
10.279 
10.312 
10.359 
10.382 
10.488 
10.502 
10.653 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2019 15:09:59 
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
GRADUADOS 

8o TREINO LIVRE - PGK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:58:45 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

09/10/2019 14:58 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

